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Cuerpo General Auxiliar de la Administracion del Estado. (MELILLA) (2022)

NIFX

***8830**
***0612**
***0437**
***0572**
***7353**
***0250**
***1272**
***0304**
***2072**
***7370**
****6216*
***9391**
***1123**
***9741**
***9682**
***0885**
***6041**
***0381**
***8031**
***3200**
***0137**
***9306**
***8253**
***9520**
***9888**
***8158**
***9487**
***1982**
***9828**
***1778**
***0616**
***9012**
***0179**
***1264**
***8756**
***0749**
***1803**
***6327**
***1293**
***8410**
***0642**
***1946**
***6486**
***0115**
***0977**
***7935**
***0170**
***1793**
***4851**
***2302**
***8252**
***1441**
***1861**
***2188**
***9352**
***8520**
***0502**

NOMBRE_

RIOS VILLALOBOS, BARBARA
CANOVAS CERDA, GEMA

MOHAMED AHMED, HUISAM
GUTIERREZ SOLA, ALEJANDRO
COTARELO MALLADA, REMEDIOS
ARMENTAS MARQUEZ, JULIO JESUS
SEGURA MOHAMED, JOSE

AHMED MOHAMED, SAID

LARA JIMENEZ, GALA

BRAVO TORCOLETTI, VANINA LORENA
ABRIAM , JENNY ANNE

BAENA DIAZ, MARIA LIDIA

NIETO ALONSO, PABLO

AZNAR TORRENTE, FERNANDO
MADRID ANDUJAR, BELEN

BOSCH ARAGUEZ, ISABEL
MONTESINOS SANTOS, JAVIER
OMAR ABDELHAMID, SARA

LAVADO RUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VAZQUEZ CORPAS, VANESA
JIMENEZ CABALLERO, ESTHER
RIVERO RUIZ, DANIEL

AMAR MOHAMED, MOHAMED
GOMEZ ADELAIDA, JOAQUIN

JEREZ LOPEZ PELAEZ, ELENA
GUERRERO REQUENA, MARIA PILAR
CANTO NURNEZ, ANA

SORIA LOZANO, JOSE LUIS

BUTIEB MOHAMED, DALIA

MATEOS SANTIAGO, DANIEL

BENALI SAID, MOHAMED

HANNAOUI AHMED, ELIAS

ESPADAS CORBI, ANA

CANADAS CASAS, JOSE JAVIER
HANNAOUI AHMED, FUAD

KADDUR ABDELKADER, SULIMAN
RIVAS JODAR, NATALIA

BEN HAMMOU EL MOUHAMMADI, HANAN
MENDEZ MIZZIAN, ANTONIO
HASSAN SALAH, ASES

AHMED AHMED, SANNA
RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, FERNANDO
SAN JOSE IZQUIERDO, MARIA ANTONIA
HERRADA MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
AMAR AHMED, FARID

VERA ALEMAN, JOSE LUIS

ASENSIO GUTIERREZ, MARIA BEGONA
VIDAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRO
PAREDES RUIZ, JOSE

BENITEZ VILLENA, ROSA DEL CARMEN
MOHAMED MOHAMEDI, MIMUNT
PICHOTO MARTIN, SERGIO
MONTERO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
VALVERDE JANER, CARLOS JESUS
ABDELLAOUI HOSSAIN, KAOUTAR
ALONSO VAQUERO, MARIA DEL MAR
GONZALEZ VILLALBA, XABIER

PRVORIGEN
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MALAGA
MELILLA
MELILLA
GRANADA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MALAGA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
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MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

PRVDESTINO
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

NOTA1Y2

60,22
59,98
57,17
55,97
55,42
55,24
53,58
53,51
51,92
51,56
49,67
49,41
48,95
48,15
46,79
46,77
46,24
45,82
45,38

45,3
45,25
44,77
44,31
44,21
43,92
43,62
43,07
40,71
39,73
39,71
38,89
38,84
38,66
38,07

37,5
36,64
36,28
35,87
35,12
31,17
31,11
24,73
24,73
24,17
23,89
23,61
23,33
23,06
23,06
22,78
22,78
22,78

22,5
22,23
21,67
21,39
21,39
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NIFX
58 ***7104**
59 **%*9129**
60 ***9270**
61 ***9782**
62 ***5055**
63 ***1105**
64 ***4406**
65 ***0863**
66 ***1032**
67 ***0912**
68 ***0944**
69 ***2497**
70 ***6365%**
71 ***9908**
72 ***1582%**
73 ***0426**
74 ***1042**
75 **%2123**
76 ***2276**
77 ***1353**
78 ***0928**
79 ***0886**
80 ***8198**
81 ***8234**
82 ***1636**
83 ***7761**
84 ***6301**
85 ***2158**
86 ***0298**
87 ***1424**
88 ***5649**
89 ***1638**
90 ***(0387**
91 ***0136**
92 ***1267**
93 ***9674**
94 ***1115**
95 **%1222**
96 ***2043**
97 ***1083**
98 ***1078**
99 ***(0394**
100 ***3585%*
101 ***1126**
102 ***1890**
103 ***8890**
104 ***2022**
105 ***1363**
106 ***9171**
107 ***1396**
108 ***0268**
109 ***0417**
110 ***1368**
111 ***1098**
112 ***4231**
113 ***9614**
114 ***0189**

NOMBRE_

PAREJA LOPEZ, RAFAEL

BUZZIAN MAANAN, MARZOK
MIMOUN MOHAMED, SALUA
CHAIB DRIS, WAFA

MARIN DE LA FUENTE, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, LETICIA
ORELLANA DEL MORAL, ISABEL
VILLALTA PEREZ, LUIS

HAMED AL-LAL, YOUNES

BUZIAN MOHAMED, SUKEYLA
SEGURA MOHAMED, MARIA

CALVO CAMPOS, ALEJANDRO
CASTILLO VILLENA, AURORA DEL
MILUD ABDEL LAH, DUNIA

ALAMI LAHNA, LAILA EL

MOHAMED AMAR, MOHAMED
MONTOYA MONTERO, SERGIO
SALVADOR ROMERO, MARTA
LACARCEL PINO, JONATHAN

MAESE ZAIME, IKRAM

MOHAMED AISSA, MANAL
FONSECA RODRIGUEZ, ANABEL MONSERRAT
CAMACHO VILLALBA, ROCIO
MARTIN AGUILAR, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
FERRER ARTILLO, ROCIO

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, AITZIBER
PUGA GARCIA, RUT CAROLINA
ANDUJAR GALLEGO, PAULA

AL-LAL MOHAMEDI, YASMINA
BERBEL GOMEZ, JOSE TOMAS
ABBAS MAANAN, YASSER EL
BONILLA SANTOS, DOLORES
MORENO GALINDO, SONIA

REVILLA TRIANO, DOLORES NATIVIDAD
SEDDIK BUARFA, NORA

GARCIA JOYA, JONATHAN

PAREJA FERRER, ROCIO

MORENO SEMPERE, CARLOS ALEXANDER
BERRIOS MAURE, LORENA

BEN HAMU DRIS, CHAIMA

HADDU MOHAMED, SAMIRA
SAAVEDRA ALVAREZ, ISABEL
CORNEJO SILVA, ANGELINA YERITSA
ALEMAN CASTILLO, ESTELLA

DIAZ GARCIA, IRENE

RUIZ NEBRO, JUAN FELIPE

CUESTA ESTRADA, JESUS

HUSSEIN MOHATAR, NAWEL
MARGALEF ESCAMILLA, MONTSERRAT
CUENCA VEGA, VANESA

HOSSEIN MOHATAR, REDUAN
ACEBAL BENGUIGUI, CHRISTIAN
MUSA MOHAMED, NISRIN

ALFEREZ HERRANZ, ALVARO
TORMO CAYETANO, CRISTINA
TABIO CUADRA, DALILA

MOHAND ABDERRAMAN, LILIAM

PRVORIGEN
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

PRVDESTINO
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

NOTA1Y2

21,39
21,11
20,83
20,56
20,56
20,28
20,06
20
19,73
19,44
19,44
18,89
18,89
18,61
18,33
18,33
18,21
18,06
17,78
17,23
17,23
16,94
16,67
16,67
16,39
16,39
16,39
16,11
16,05
15,74
15,56
15,44
15

15
14,44
13,89
13,06
12,78
12,5
12,23
12,23
11,94
11,39
11,11
11,11
11,11
10,83
10,56
10
9,73
9,56
9,44
8,95
8,89
8,61
8,33
7,78



Cuerpo General Auxiliar de la Administracion del Estado. (MELILLA) (2022)

NORDEN NIFX NOMBRE_ PRVORIGEN PRVDESTINO NOTA1Y2
115 ***2043** BERRIOS MAURE, CAROLINA MELILLA MELILLA 7,41
116 ***8241** MIMON MOHAMED, FATIMA MELILLA MELILLA 6,11
117 ***9812%* JIMENEZ PENARROYA, JOSE CARLOS MELILLA MELILLA 5,25
118 ***1347** HAMRI OUARYAMCHI, S| MOHAMED EL MELILLA MELILLA 5
119 ***9437** ABDEL-LAH MOHAMED, CHADIA MELILLA MELILLA 4,73
120 ***2311** ABDEL - LAH EL RHARIB, SOFIA MELILLA MELILLA 4,01
121 ***1236%* MOHAMED MOHAND, SHAILA MELILLA MELILLA 3,7
122 ***8248** UARTY HANAFE, DORAID EL MELILLA MELILLA 3,06
123 ***0788** MOHAND AL-LAL, LATIFA MELILLA MELILLA -0,28




